

Service Agreement

•	
	omer) accepts responsibility for providing
accurate and truthful information that will be used to secure per	rmits on our benaif by Fastrax Permit Service LLC.
The customer accepts responsibility for understanding and abiding by the terms, conditions, and restrictions of each permit secured on its behalf by Fastrax Permit Service, LLC.	
The customer shall assume all responsibility and liability, financial or otherwise for accidents, injury to persons, damage to equipment, and public or private property, caused by the movement of loads routed by Fastrax Permit Service, LLC. The customer agrees to <i>indemnify and hold harmless</i> Fastrax Permit Service, LLC from all claims, resulting from the movement of loads routed by Fastrax Permit Service, LLC. Initials	
The customer shall be responsible for inspecting all permits for accuracy and accepting or rejecting them before movement. The customer accepts all responsibility and financial liability for fines, penalties, and permit revocations at the time the permitted load enters a State, County, BIA, private, or any other roadway. <i>Under no circumstance</i> shall Fastrax Permit Service, LLC be responsible or financially liable after that time. Initials	
Fastrax Permit Service, LLC shall be authorized to act on the cust provided by the customer.	comer's behalf to pay for permits by credit card
Payment of fees for service can be made by credit card or be inv the date of the invoice.	oiced on a semi-monthly basis, due 30 days from
This agreement must be signed by a member of management au	thorized to act on the customer's behalf.
We appreciate your business and look forward to working with y	ou!
Signature	Date
Print	
Title	